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A001438884 SOUMYADIP  BHUNIA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  10  130.20  94.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893052 ANITA  MAITY Female No  2 2 UR  2  129.40  94.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527314 SK MAHASIN HOSSAIN Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  4  124.00  90.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579176 NUPUR  KHILARI Female No  4 4 UR  5  120.00  86.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346122 NIKITA  HANSDA Female No  5  1 5 ST  16  119.70  85.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424562 DIPTI  HANSDA Female No  6  2 6 ST  1  118.80  84.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381229 LAKSHMIPRIYA  BARIK Female No  7  2 7 OBC-B  1  118.60  85.00  75.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697463 SUBRATA  MANNA Male No  8 8 UR  2  116.30  82.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027234 SAMRAI  BESRA Male No  9 9 UR  2  115.90  82.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608975 BANDANA  JANA Female No  10 10 UR  7  115.50  82.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051154 SHREYASI  PANDIT Female No  11 11 UR  2  115.40  85.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666415 SANTANU  DAS Male No  12  3 12 OBC-B  1  115.00  81.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658432 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  13  2 13 OBC-A  2  114.70  84.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328196 KUMKUM  JANA Female No  14 14 UR  1  114.70  82.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000889127 ARPITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  15 15 UR  5  113.40  82.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606497 SUMAN  BERA Male No  16 16 UR  2  113.10  81.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361895 MONALISA  DOLAI Female No  17  1 17 SC  1  112.60  82.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915769 MANDIRA  HEMBRAM Female No  18  2 18 SC  3  112.20  83.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319643 AJMIRA  KHATUN Female No  19 19 UR  1  110.40  80.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282199 RANJAN  DAS Male No  20 20 UR  2  109.40  81.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526742 RINA  PARVIN Female No  21 21 UR  2  107.60  80.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210395 SANGITA  SING Female No  22  3 22 ST  3  107.20  76.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070050 PAYEL  RAY Female No  23 23 UR  9  107.20  74.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394372 NIBEDITA  JANA Female No  24 24 UR  2  107.00  77.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354559 SIPRA  ROUL Female No  25 25 UR  3  106.40  80.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624891 PRADIP  GHOSH Male No  26 26 UR  13  106.40  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940966 JYOTI  GHOSH Male No  27 27 UR  6  106.20  76.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843279 BOKUL  DOLAI Female No  28 28 UR  2  106.10  80.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000587403 MRINMOY  DAS Male No  29 29 UR  2  106.10  76.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140930 LIPIKA  PALOI Female No  30 30 UR  1  106.10  74.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167186 ARIJIT  PATRA Male No  31  3 31 SC  11  105.70  74.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642724 DEBJANI  GIRI Female No  32 32 UR  3  105.30  77.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311741 SATYABRATA  SHIT Male No  33  4 33 SC  1  104.70  77.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415421 SUBHASISH  JANA Male No  34 34 UR  3  104.60  72.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233128 SANDIP  MANNA Male No  35 35 UR  1  104.40  74.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997208 BAKULPRIYA  MURMU Female No  36  4 36 ST  9  104.30  75.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250297 CHANDAN  BARIK Male No  37  4 37 OBC-B  2  103.90  72.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759983 SATHI  SAHOO Female No  38 38 UR  2  103.70  75.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409597 JAYASHREE  PAUL Female No  39 39 UR  2  103.30  72.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323487 NANDINI  SINGH Female No  40  5 40 ST  4  102.90  73.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398713 SANGITA  SAHOO Female No  41 41 UR  2  102.80  75.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564844 SUDESHNA  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  3  102.00  71.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002321661 DIPANKAR  MANDI Male No  43  6 43 ST  1  101.10  70.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260244 DEBI  BAG Female No  44  5 44 SC  3  101.00  72.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870472 SOUMYADIP  MANDAL Male No  45  6 45 SC  1  100.80  70.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623563 SEULI  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  2  100.40  73.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508631 SOUMEN  DOLAI Male No  47  7 47 SC  3  100.30  72.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936422 SUMANA  HATUI Female No  48 48 UR  4  100.30  70.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087303 SWASTIKA  JANA Female No  49 49 UR  5  100.20  71.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353095 SHUKUL MONI SAREN Female No  50  7 50 ST  7  99.70  70.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827237 SAGUN  MANDI Male No  51  8 51 ST  3  99.60  70.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183312 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  52  9 52 ST  1  99.50  71.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038009 AVIJIT  RAUL Male No  53  3 53 OBC-A  3  99.30  70.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743354 KOYEL  JANA Female No  54  5 54 OBC-B  1  98.60  70.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584555 SUPRITI  DANDAPAT Female No  55  8 55 SC  2  97.90  71.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327215 RIMPA  SENAPATI Female No  56  9 56 SC  1  97.80  70.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Belda College,Paschim Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.07

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001218404 DEBASHREE  PARYA Female No  57 57 UR  1  97.00  68.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204902 SHIULI  JANA Female No  58  10 58 SC  1  96.90  70.00  49.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387933 SAYANA  SENAPATI Female No  59 59 UR  4  96.30  70.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851981 DEBIKA  MAHALI Female No  60  10 60 ST  3  96.00  67.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232487 JOYDEB  DAS Male No  61  6 61 OBC-B  2  95.10  68.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932415 PALLABI  GHOSH Female No  62 62 UR  3  94.80  65.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571664 PRIYANKA  KAR Female No  63 63 UR  2  94.30  72.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472023 SOUMYAJIT  HANSDA Male No  64  11 64 ST  8  94.20  70.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327861 AMIT KUMAR SHIT Male No  65  11 65 SC  2  94.20  66.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854484 MAMONI  MANNA Female Yes  66 66 UR  1  93.60  70.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005441 DEBABRATA  PRADHAN Male No  67  12 67 SC  2  93.40  68.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783638 PIU  JANA Female No  68  13 68 SC  2  92.60  66.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370597 RUPALI  HEMBRAM Female No  69  12 69 ST  4  92.50  66.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276234 RAHUL  PAYRA Male No  70 70 UR  2  91.20  68.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000906851 MAMPI  DAS Female No  71 71 UR  3  90.90  64.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689886 KORNELIUS  HANSDA Male No  72  13 72 ST  1  90.90  62.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628528 SUBHENDU  RANA Male No  73 73 UR  3  90.70  64.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048787 SANGITA  SING Female No  74  14 74 ST  1  89.70  66.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026095 RASMITA  SINGH Female No  75 75 UR  3  89.00  63.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007287 BARSHA  MAITY Female No  76 76 UR  1  88.20  64.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144924 SARMISTHA  DAS Female No  77 77 UR  1  88.20  60.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183095 NUPUR  MANIK Female No  78 78 UR  1  87.80  63.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891235 LIPIKA  GAYEN Female No  79  7 79 OBC-B  1  87.70  62.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278934 DEBNATH  DEY Male No  80 80 UR  2  86.80  64.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000051 LOKESH  MAHATA Male No  81  8 81 OBC-B  4  86.60  63.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354527 PAYEL  MAITY Female No  82  14 82 SC  1  86.30  58.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673656 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  83  9 83 OBC-B  10  86.10  62.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916192 GOUTAM  BHANJA Male No  84  10 84 OBC-B  1  85.80  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000469141 PAYEL  DAS Female No  85 85 UR  1  85.70  62.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567374 RUMPA  PRADHAN Female No  86 86 UR  1  85.70  60.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646605 NANDAN  MAJEE Male No  87  15 87 SC  1  85.60  61.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985625 PARBATI  SAREN Female No  88  15 88 ST  3  85.60  60.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917541 PRADIP  SING Male No  89  16 89 ST  4  85.00  60.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937063 RUMA  SING Female No  90  17 90 ST  6  84.40  61.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651428 SAYNAJ  KHATUN Female No  91  4 91 OBC-A  2  84.40  60.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965418 MANOJ  MAHATA Male No  92  11 92 OBC-B  7  84.30  60.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439023 SABITA  PRADHAN Female No  93 93 UR  2  83.90  61.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900056 PENKU  DAS Male No  94  16 94 SC  2  83.20  61.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575268 RUPAK  DOLAI Male No  95 95 UR  5  83.00  57.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353314 SIMAL  SAREN Male No  96 96 UR  4  82.40  60.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120095 SUSMITA  SING Female No  97 97 UR  5  81.80  60.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088046 MANISANKAR  DOLAI Male No  98  17 98 SC  2  81.60  57.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001638102 SAGUN  HANSDA Male No  99 99 UR  5  81.30  57.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651815 SONALI  ROUTH Female No  100 100 UR  4  81.10  55.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294470 SUDIP  KAR Male No  101 101 UR  1  80.20  56.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515449 RIMA  DAS Female No  102  18 102 SC  1  80.00  58.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191553 CHAITALI  JANA Female No  103  12 103 OBC-B  2  80.00  58.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650445 ALOLIKA  PARIA Female No  104 104 UR  2  79.90  56.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455816 BABITA  SHIT Female No  105  19 105 SC  3  79.40  57.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712249 KOYEL  SHIT Female No  106  20 106 SC  3  77.70  55.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197676 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  107  21 107 SC  11  77.60  54.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313926 MALLIKA  MAHATA Female No  108 108 UR  1  77.60  51.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082085 MAMATA  CHOWDHURY Female No  109 109 UR  4  77.40  54.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425916 AVIJIT  SAMAI Male No  110 110 UR  3  77.40  51.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271810 SUMAN  SHYAMAL Male No  111 111 UR  4  77.10  54.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837869 TARUN  RANA Male No  112 112 UR  2  77.10  51.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001659029 RUMPA  SAHOO Female No  113 113 UR  2  76.70  53.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997072 RAIMONI  TUDU Female No  114 114 UR  1  76.20  54.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473024 MALLIKA  ADAK Female No  115 115 UR  2  76.00  55.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173515 JOY  MURMU Male No  116  18 116 ST  2  74.90  52.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517355 RISHITA  JANA Female No  117  22 117 SC  2  74.00  51.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729369 MOULI  DAS Female No  118 118 UR  1  73.90  53.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520367 SANU  RAKSHIT Male No  119 119 UR  2  73.80  51.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968656 SUBHADIP  MAITY Male No  120 120 UR  3  73.80  50.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883967 SUMAN  OJHA Male No  121  13 121 OBC-B  8  73.00  51.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816656 PARAMESWAR  MAHATA Male No  122 122 UR  3  72.90  50.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990004 BIBEKRANJAN  MAHATA Male No  123  14 123 OBC-B  1  72.80  54.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025318 AKASH  GIRI Male No  124  15 124 OBC-B  2  72.70  53.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441465 DEEP  SENAPATI Male No  125  23 125 SC  1  72.00  51.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076168 SUKMANI  MURMU Female No  126 126 UR  5  71.50  48.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002031300 GITA  HEMBRAM Female No  127 127 UR  4  71.50  47.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123172 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  128 128 UR  2  71.10  52.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946817 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  129 129 UR  8  71.00  50.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709428 MANJULA  SAREN Female No  130  19 130 ST  5  71.00  50.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158296 MRINMOY  SINGH Male No  131 131 UR  4  69.90  48.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049038 SHIBU  KISKU Male No  132 132 UR  1  68.70  48.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279618 JABA  MANDI Female No  133  20 133 ST  1  67.80  46.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065880 SANCHITA  SHYAMAL Female No  134  24 134 SC  3  67.00  48.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738969 FULMANI  HEMRAM Female No  135 135 UR  5  65.90  44.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398097 SULATA  MURMU Female No  136  21 136 ST  5  65.10  44.00  31.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474306 TIYA  JANA Female No  137 137 UR  14  64.20  44.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368480 HIRAMONI  SAREN Female No  138  22 138 ST  2  64.00  45.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988944 SANTANU  DAS Male No  139  16 139 OBC-B  3  64.00  44.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415981 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  140  25 140 SC  4  63.80  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001662490 ANAMIKA  SING Female No  141 141 UR  2  63.70  44.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646800 JASMI  HANSDA Female No  142  23 142 ST  1  62.90  44.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001527314 SK MAHASIN HOSSAIN Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  4  124.00  90.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658432 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  13  2 2 OBC-A  2  114.70  84.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038009 AVIJIT  RAUL Male No  53  3 3 OBC-A  3  99.30  70.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651428 SAYNAJ  KHATUN Female No  91  4 4 OBC-A  2  84.40  60.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001438884 SOUMYADIP  BHUNIA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  10  130.20  94.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381229 LAKSHMIPRIYA  BARIK Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  1  118.60  85.00  75.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666415 SANTANU  DAS Male No  12  3 3 OBC-B  1  115.00  81.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250297 CHANDAN  BARIK Male No  37  4 4 OBC-B  2  103.90  72.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743354 KOYEL  JANA Female No  54  5 5 OBC-B  1  98.60  70.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232487 JOYDEB  DAS Male No  61  6 6 OBC-B  2  95.10  68.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891235 LIPIKA  GAYEN Female No  79  7 7 OBC-B  1  87.70  62.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000051 LOKESH  MAHATA Male No  81  8 8 OBC-B  4  86.60  63.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673656 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  83  9 9 OBC-B  10  86.10  62.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916192 GOUTAM  BHANJA Male No  84  10 10 OBC-B  1  85.80  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965418 MANOJ  MAHATA Male No  92  11 11 OBC-B  7  84.30  60.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191553 CHAITALI  JANA Female No  103  12 12 OBC-B  2  80.00  58.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883967 SUMAN  OJHA Male No  121  13 13 OBC-B  8  73.00  51.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990004 BIBEKRANJAN  MAHATA Male No  123  14 14 OBC-B  1  72.80  54.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001025318 AKASH  GIRI Male No  124  15 15 OBC-B  2  72.70  53.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988944 SANTANU  DAS Male No  139  16 16 OBC-B  3  64.00  44.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000361895 MONALISA  DOLAI Female No  17  1 1 SC  1  112.60  82.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915769 MANDIRA  HEMBRAM Female No  18  2 2 SC  3  112.20  83.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167186 ARIJIT  PATRA Male No  31  3 3 SC  11  105.70  74.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311741 SATYABRATA  SHIT Male No  33  4 4 SC  1  104.70  77.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260244 DEBI  BAG Female No  44  5 5 SC  3  101.00  72.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870472 SOUMYADIP  MANDAL Male No  45  6 6 SC  1  100.80  70.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508631 SOUMEN  DOLAI Male No  47  7 7 SC  3  100.30  72.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584555 SUPRITI  DANDAPAT Female No  55  8 8 SC  2  97.90  71.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327215 RIMPA  SENAPATI Female No  56  9 9 SC  1  97.80  70.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204902 SHIULI  JANA Female No  58  10 10 SC  1  96.90  70.00  49.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327861 AMIT KUMAR SHIT Male No  65  11 11 SC  2  94.20  66.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005441 DEBABRATA  PRADHAN Male No  67  12 12 SC  2  93.40  68.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783638 PIU  JANA Female No  68  13 13 SC  2  92.60  66.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354527 PAYEL  MAITY Female No  82  14 14 SC  1  86.30  58.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000646605 NANDAN  MAJEE Male No  87  15 15 SC  1  85.60  61.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900056 PENKU  DAS Male No  94  16 16 SC  2  83.20  61.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088046 MANISANKAR  DOLAI Male No  98  17 17 SC  2  81.60  57.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515449 RIMA  DAS Female No  102  18 18 SC  1  80.00  58.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455816 BABITA  SHIT Female No  105  19 19 SC  3  79.40  57.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712249 KOYEL  SHIT Female No  106  20 20 SC  3  77.70  55.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197676 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  107  21 21 SC  11  77.60  54.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517355 RISHITA  JANA Female No  117  22 22 SC  2  74.00  51.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441465 DEEP  SENAPATI Male No  125  23 23 SC  1  72.00  51.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065880 SANCHITA  SHYAMAL Female No  134  24 24 SC  3  67.00  48.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415981 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  140  25 25 SC  4  63.80  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002346122 NIKITA  HANSDA Female No  5  1 1 ST  16  119.70  85.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424562 DIPTI  HANSDA Female No  6  2 2 ST  1  118.80  84.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210395 SANGITA  SING Female No  22  3 3 ST  3  107.20  76.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997208 BAKULPRIYA  MURMU Female No  36  4 4 ST  9  104.30  75.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323487 NANDINI  SINGH Female No  40  5 5 ST  4  102.90  73.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321661 DIPANKAR  MANDI Male No  43  6 6 ST  1  101.10  70.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353095 SHUKUL MONI SAREN Female No  50  7 7 ST  7  99.70  70.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827237 SAGUN  MANDI Male No  51  8 8 ST  3  99.60  70.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183312 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  52  9 9 ST  1  99.50  71.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851981 DEBIKA  MAHALI Female No  60  10 10 ST  3  96.00  67.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472023 SOUMYAJIT  HANSDA Male No  64  11 11 ST  8  94.20  70.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370597 RUPALI  HEMBRAM Female No  69  12 12 ST  4  92.50  66.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689886 KORNELIUS  HANSDA Male No  72  13 13 ST  1  90.90  62.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048787 SANGITA  SING Female No  74  14 14 ST  1  89.70  66.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000985625 PARBATI  SAREN Female No  88  15 15 ST  3  85.60  60.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917541 PRADIP  SING Male No  89  16 16 ST  4  85.00  60.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937063 RUMA  SING Female No  90  17 17 ST  6  84.40  61.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173515 JOY  MURMU Male No  116  18 18 ST  2  74.90  52.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709428 MANJULA  SAREN Female No  130  19 19 ST  5  71.00  50.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279618 JABA  MANDI Female No  133  20 20 ST  1  67.80  46.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398097 SULATA  MURMU Female No  136  21 21 ST  5  65.10  44.00  31.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368480 HIRAMONI  SAREN Female No  138  22 22 ST  2  64.00  45.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646800 JASMI  HANSDA Female No  142  23 23 ST  1  62.90  44.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


